
Convocation 2020 2020 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021

November December January February March April May June

Shaped by Faith 
Event - tentative

West Branch  Sunday, Nov. 22            
4-5 pm  (7)

 Sunday, Jan. 31          
4-5 pm  (8)

 Sunday, March 21
4-5 pm  (9)

Check-In #1

Northern Tier  Sat. Nov. 21
10-11 am  (6)

 Sat. Jan. 30
10-11 am  (7)

 Sat. March 20 
10-11 am  (8)

 Sat. May 22
10-11 am  (9)

Susquehanna Sunday, Nov. 22         
2-3 pm  (5)

Sunday, Jan. 31           
2-3 pm  (6)

Sunday, March 21
2-3 pm  (7)

Sunday, May 23        
2-3 pm  (8)

S     unday, June 27
2-3 pm  (9)

Harrisburg  Sunday, Nov. 15            
2-3 pm  (2)

 Sunday, Jan. 17         
2-3 pm  (3)

 Sunday, March 14
2-3 pm  (4)

 Sunday, May 16        
2-3 pm  (5)

 S      unday, June 13
4-5 pm  (6)

Altoona Thursday, Dec. 10
6-7 pm  (4)

Thursday, Feb. 11            
6-7 pm  (5)

Thursday, April 22            
6-7 pm  (6)

Thursday, June 17
6-7 pm  (7)

Lancaster Sunday, Dec. 13
2-3 pm  (4)

Sunday, Feb. 21            
2-3 pm  (5)

Sunday, April 18            
2-3 pm  (6)

Sunday, June 13
2-3 pm  (7)

Southern Tuesday, Dec. 15
6-7 pm  (4)

Tuesday, Feb. 9
6-7 pm  (5)

Tuesday, April 20
6-7 pm  (6)

Tuesday, June 15
6-7 pm  (7)




